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FREDAG

FREDAG can be placed at the bedside table, on the bookshelf or 
pretty much wherever you want. It is an added bonus to any type of
interior, providing a cozy atmosphere.

The design takes inspiration from the Friday mood. The idea was to
design a lamp with a smooth light form and with a simple and soft
geometry. It is a fresh character with friendly, simple lines. The wood
shade is available in different colors, pleasantly adapted to our daily
lives.
Happy Friday ya’ll. Our home is our happy place.

FREDAG is one of our newest lamp series. It has an exclusive wood shade and a clean 
design.

The easy triangle wire legs gives it a lighter appearance and makes the placement of the
table lamp easier.

Designed by Felix Lin



FREDAG

   Item
Number

16354

        Shade
Color-Material

Body
Color

Product
   (cm)

Max
  W

   IP
Class

   Class
     I/II

   Exp Cnt
      (cm)

  N.W
(kg/pc)

Pcs
Ctn

3Pcs/m Pcs/40'

Notes:

16354

nature-wood black-metal D28xH39 1xE27 60W Class  IIIP 20 30x30x42 0.8 1 0.038 1473

36043 IP 20 Class  II 

All items with textile twist  cable

36043

white-wood black-metal 48x34x30 1.6 1 0.048 11661xE27 60W46x34x126



FREDAG

   Item
Number

36038

        Shade
Color-Material

Body
Color

Product
   (cm)

Max
  W

   IP
Class

   Class
     I/II

   Exp Cnt
      (cm)

  N.W
(kg/pc)

Pcs
Ctn

3Pcs/m Pcs/40'

Notes:

36041

36040

pink-wood black-metal 46x34x126 1xE27 60W Class  IIIP 20 48x34x30 1.6 1 0.048 1166

36039 IP 20 Class  II 

36040 black-metal IP 20 Class  II 

All items with textile twist  cable

36038

36041

36042

36039

36042

blue-wood

light blue-wood

green-wood

Class  II 

Class  II 

IP 20

IP 20

orange-wood black-metal 48x34x30

48x34x30

48x34x30

48x34x30

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1

1

1

1

0.048

0.048

0.048

0.048

1166

1166

1166

1166

1xE27 60W

1xE27 60W

1xE27 60W

1xE27 60W

46x34x126

46x34x126

46x34x126

46x34x126

black-metal

black-metal


