





FREDAG

Designed by Felix Lin

FREDAG is one of our newest lamp series. It has an exclusive wood shade and a clean design.

The easy triangle wire legs gives it a lighter appearance and makes the placement of the table lamp easier.



FREDAG can be placed at the bedside table, on the bookshelf or pretty much wherever you want. It is an added bonus to any type of interior, providing a cozy atmosphere.

The design takes inspiration from the Friday mood. The idea was to design a lamp with a smooth light form and with a simple and soft geometry. It is a fresh character with friendly, simple lines. The wood shade is available in different colors, pleasantly adapted to our daily lives.

Happy Friday ya'll. Our home is our happy place.

FREDAG



16354

36043

ltem Number	Shade Color-Material	Body Color	Product (cm)	Max W	IP Class	Class I/II	Exp Cnt (cm)	N.W (kg/pc)	Pcs Ctn	Pcs/m ³	Pcs/40'
16354	nature-wood	black-metal	D28xH39	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class II	30x30x42	0.8	1	0.038	1473
36043	white-wood	black-metal	46x34x126	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class	48x34x30	1.6	1	0.048	1166

FREDAG



ltem Number	Shade Color-Material	Body Color	Product (cm)	Max W	IP Class	Class I/II	Exp Cnt (cm)	N.W (kg/pc)	Pcs Ctn	Pcs/m ³	Pcs/40'
36038	pink-wood	black-metal	46x34x126	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class	48x34x30	1.6	1	0.048	1166
36039	orange-wood	black-metal	46x34x126	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class II	48x34x30	1.6	1	0.048	1166
36040	blue-wood	black-metal	46x34x126	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class II	48x34x30	1.6	1	0.048	1166
36041	light blue-wood	black-metal	46x34x126	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class	48x34x30	1.6	1	0.048	1166
36042	green-wood	black-metal	46x34x126	1xE27 60W	IP 20	Class	48x34x30	1.6	1	0.048	1166